Warm White COB LED House Light
LED House Light
LED House Light2
SAFETY
General instruction
• The products referred to in this manual conform to the European Community Directives and are there-
fore marked with .

Length with Egg crate + Top hat:  542mm
Weight:    6.3 KG
ORDER CODES
LEDPAR330 LED House Light White WW
LEDPAR331 LED House Light Black WW
Optional accessories:
LEDPAR335 LED House Light Crate Black
LEDPAR336 LED House Light Top Hat White
LEDPAR337 LED House Light Top Hat Black
17LED House Light
3.15 FIXTURE INFORMATION
Fixture Hours
• Press the button MENU so many times until shows Information.